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@ HBENER R02 RO1 H30 H29 H28
<HBETEEHTILD> A B |C D BIEHA+B EEMER xitt BEEMER Xkt EEMNER Xtk BEEMER | xitt BEEMER
NCDERTIK, BIEITRFEMNLIEIVENE  OBRBZERLTLS, 10, 710l 0 17 17 100.0%| 1 84.20% | 100.0%] 1 93.3% | 95.2%
17|C0FERIT. BEEHEEMELZ TALTREZSHEZITOVTIEELTLS, 11] 6] 0]l 0 17 17 100.0%| 1 94.10% | 100.0% 100.0%| 1 90.5%
S| AENEFEMIZEL T, FEEEDHZELHEBICDOVWTIXRLTLNS, 100 71 1] 0 18 17 94.4% | 100% 100.0%] 1 93.3% | 100.0%
Q| E{HE—ANVEYNDHIOIEZIEOFEERILTLS, 7] 10] 1| 0 18 17 94.4%| 1
3| HWE IFAEFKDNDERE ISELITLS, 10 6] 2] 0 18 16 88.9% | 89.5% | 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
RIS BEFHEMRICOVT, EHEPEEEDOFEVICIEZ TS, 71 9] 2] 0 18 16 88.9% | 94.40% | 100.0%| 1 93.3% | 95.5%
16| EFE— AV EYHERR B BHEISHRU GEREIRNTES LS. SHHIALEEZITOTLNS, 8] 71 2] 0 17 15 88.2% | 89.50% | 94.1% | 100.0%] 1 95.2%
10|CDERTIE, ARDEZLKEVWTTELGEFIEEEZITOTLS, 71 8] 3/ 0 18 15 83.3% | 94.70% | 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
14| E#EEICEVT, BR-DEYR— M4 — FELREL S-S ERERE EOEENTETLNS, 71 8f 3] 0 18 15 83.3% | 100% 100.0%| 1 93.3% | 95.0%
18|L\C&H (FRWLEESD) N B ARFIAESTEY RIS ST HIENTETLS, 71 8] 3/ 0 18 15 83.3% | 94.40% | 100.0%| 1 93.3%| 1
19[ERITEDNEFEICEOTHEABHDIINDELGSLS. TR -HEFITOTLNS, 6] 9] 3]0 18 15 83.3% | 94.70%| 1 941%| | 100.0% 100.0%
15|CDERTIEEEMNZFLVEHE BEBZIF O TEDLLS RGP TEEEFTOTLNS, 8] 6] 1] 2 17 14 82.4% | 89.50% | 94.1%| 1 93.3% | 95.2%
13| BEHBRAFTAEFEINTEY A FITIZHRIBELSN OBEE LHEHTHIENTES, 8] 6] 4 0 18 14 77.8% | 94.70%| 1 94.1%| 1 93.3% | 95.0%
0B EREORWRKICET- ST FEEEEHQBENELNSA TS, 6] 71 5| 0 18 13 72.2% | 88.9% | 93.8%| 1 85.7% | 90.0%
5| EBDFEIREHEIZDOVT, BHE TELESTLVS, 5 8] 5| 0 18 13 72.2% 1 68.40% | 88.2%| 1 86.7%| 1 80.0%
INEHDEETMDAEYFITODVWTELESIESLAH S, 9] 4] 4] 1 18 13 72.2% | 89.50%| 1 88.2% | 93.3% | 100.0%
ERDHEEFENOVWT, B E THEMICELESTLS, 71 5] 5] 0 18 12 66.7% | 89.5% | 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
6|CDERTIE, B E DI LBELLELEVEASIEEREZDOME - T X -HEIZHEHTLS, 6] 6] 5] 1 18 12 66.7% | 73.70% | 100.0%| 1 93.3%| 1 90.9%
20| EL T, BRIEBDIEMALICSDLNTI RLTLNS, 6] 6] 5[ 1 18 12 66.7% | 68.40% | 87.5%| 1 80.0% | 85.7%
2|CDERIE BRI TIV—PERESILZEOHIEBICHYIEA TS, 4 71 6] 0 17 11 64.7% | 94.40%| 1 94.1%| 1 93.3% 1 78.9%
| EEICLDREREITEI A REC o=, $AIERYIC X IE TELAFIMNESTLVS, 8l 2| 7| 1 18 10 55.6%| | 94.70% | 100.0%| 1 86.7% | 100.0%
124 R GZEBITEDIEDI-H DR IIEEICEREATRYIHA TS, 5| 5] 7] 1 18 10 55.6% | 89.50% | 100.0%| 1 93.3% | 100.0%
ANEEEICAT OB ALGREGNENSR-EFEAVERERVOEANICET I KEEINTLHELZSD)PH
| EIIL—ILEFLEHBBERDIEEICDOVNT, £ A TELE>TLS, 5 4] 6] 2 17 9 52.9% | 89.50%| 1 76.5% | 78.6%| 1
<EFRBECEHTIILD>
2| E1—2EDICTHEN, BELETERSIN TS, 6] 11] 1] 0 18 17 94.4% | 94.70%| 1 94.1% I 100.0% 100.0%
O|BEEHHEGIFRICOVT, - REFOMIBADEARICEH TS, 4] 12| 1] 0 17 16 94.1%| | 94.40%| 1 88.2%| 1 71.4% | 81.0%
BIFRATHDBEDIRELZRFTIRENH D, 6] 10| 1] 1 18 16 88.9% | 94.70%| 1 94.1%| 1 92.9%| 1 85.0%
NRIBBE ITERDOREESFLBEBNISEREZROTLS, 8] 71 2] o 17 15 88.2% | 94.40%| 1 94.1% | 100.0%| 1 95.2%
28|COEFICENTIE, BBEDRFBBRE~ADEENEL, 4 11] 3] 0 18 15 83.3% | 94.70%| 1 94.1%| 1 85.7% | 89.5%
I|CNERTIE AEFKDEFNIFELT. REYERHVDH LA BRENBIBESN TS, 7] 8] 2f 1 18 15 83.3%| 1 73.70% | 94.1%| 1 78.6% | 81.0%
BIIEEZERDIEA. AN FERNICHEIEICTTHON TS, 5/ 9] 3] 0 17 14 82.4% | 94.40%| 1 88.2% | 92.9% | 95.0%
IEANFHREEDHRANS, FHEDEANFRICEITEIEERATLNEILIINTLS, 3111 3] 0 17 14 82.4% | 100%| 1 88.2%| 1 85.7% | 90.9%
MN|REFBOHIBOAREETIHEFRITTLS, 3] 11] 3] 0 17 14 82.4% | 88.90%| 1 88.2%| 1 57.1% | 75.0%
29|E. B KEZICH L THEN DB A LN TES LS, BEID AL BAEESA TS, 4] 10] 3| 1 18 14 77.8% | 94.40%| 1 88.2%| 1 85.7% | 90.0%
JVNAXEDRIZ, FiE, REICHTHIEENGEINTLS, 3] 10| 4] 0 17 13 76.5% | 100%| 1 94.1%| 1 92.3%| 1 90.9%
6|2 ES. HESE FESH . ZBENOERHBLERKIBNBLLTHMICHELTLS, 4 9] 3] 2 18 13 72.2% | 84.20%| | 88.2%| 1 78.6% | 81.0%
21| BB ERDHEEEEZNGSN, EEERICESDVWTHETINTHOATLS, 4] 9| 3] 2 18 13 72.2% | 84.20%| 1 82.4% | 100.0% 100.0%
BB EDH T IBERFEEITODVTRE I A FBIEBMICE TS, 2| 9] 6] 1 18 11 61.1% | 88.90%| 1 82.4% | 100.0%| 1 81.0%
BBHNECREERMOEENAEICTON., EHEMICEEEL TS, 3] 7] 5] 3 18 10 55.6% | 89.50%| 1 82.4%| 1 71.4% | 90.0%
B BRAHEFR A FEIL . STEMICHHENE SN BHEERICHRII>TLN\S, 3] 7] 5] 3 18 10 55.6% | 73.70% | 82.4% | 92.9%| 1 89.5%
UMEEE. BROVEVWEBEZFREATERT LAEFLENTLSD, 3] 6] 5] 4 18 9 50.0% | 73.70% | 76.5% | 78.6% | 89.5%
NCDERTIE, MEEALEFISFERIA TS, 2| 6] 7] 2 17 8 47.1% | 47.40% | 64.7% | 71.4%| 1 70.0%
24| BB E OE M- BENICIELEEBRAAZPRBELEDSIENGSh, BHBENERMNICIRYIEHDIRFIZHD, 2| 6| 5|5 18 8 44.4% | 84.20%| 1 70.6% | 85.7%| 1 84.2%

<FREFAEDE-HDRE>

A0S DEEEHRVTHLERELTODEN . BBD L. B E DEE . £ARELTOREYAEFLYRETA>ERLTVET

ARBREENFEETEEOTNDCEN DD MFEFDHENL VDAL EFBERALE TEHLIISLTIFELLY




